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MENTORER 2023-2024

BA23
BF23
EE23
EK23A
EK23B
ES23
FT23
NA23
RL23
SA23A
SA23B
TE23
V023

BA22
BF22
EE22
EK22A
EK22B
ES22
FT22A
FT22B
FT22C
NA22
RL22
SA22A
SA22B
TE22
V022

BA21
BF21
EE21
EK21
ES21
FT21A
FT21B
FT21C
NA21
SA21A/B
TE21
VO21

Daniel Hager / Kenneth Bjorkman
Johanna Oskarsson / Maria Karlsson
Thomas Lofgren / Jenny Haili

Mattias Skoglund / Christian Melkersson
Julia Gustafsson / Victor Johansson

Jesper Hugosson/Ingeborg Emilsson Hjelmberg

Emil Loven / Lars Edstam

Fredrik Lindmark / Lillemor Langarap
Annika Hentila

Sara Tyresgard / Jonas Petersson
Monika Drescik

Katarina Lannius / Sofia Wiberg
Agneta Sjogren-Ahl

Ulf Kimpe / Robin Bjorasen

Leo Back / Sanna Humaloja

Mikael Svensson / Thomas Eriksson
Carina Huss / Markus Stromberg
Susanne Karlsson / Conny Uusitalo
Staffan Blixt

Pasi Katiska

Per-Anton Olsson

Robin Jansson

Malin Flink / Daniel Larsson

Goran Borglund

Lydia Lundkvist / Elaine Stark
Theresa Sahlin

Per-Erik Soderkvist / Sofia Wiberg
Anna Pagstedt / Viveka Sternberg

Robert Hansson/ Roberth Andersson

Johan Sundquist / Nils Séderstréom /Leo Back
Gunnar Stenqvist / SGren Gustavsson

Ellen Isaksson / Kjell-Arne Sjonneby

Andrea Behmrell

Andreas Werner

Arne Bodin

Dennis Jagersjo

Maria Larsson / Hilda Andersson

Emelie Blomberg / Sara Tyresgard

Jakob Hemstrém

Ann-Charlotte Lundsten/ Agneta Sjogren-Ahl

2023-09-01



IM A
IMB
IMC
IME/G

IMH
IM1/)
IM K

Maria Bostrom

Helene Ragnarsson / Sofia Liodden

Fredrik Gothnier / Sofia Liodden

Emil Alvarsson / Soile Haikara/ Victoria Douhan / Teija Erkkila/
Elisabeth Karlsson-Zuaw / Anna Fandrik-Andersson

Nina Nilsson-Kallgren

Eva-Lena Olsson / Magnus Norstrém

Nafih Mawloud

2023-09-01



